
Name .......... Oregon . water .. CQJ;".P. ..... ?..tJ9.n ................... . 

By .................. .......................... ......... ........ .. .......... .. . ... . 

Address ..... P .•. o •... Box .. 23.7 ............. ................................... . 

.................. Klamath .. Falls , .. Oregon ..... 97601 ......... . 

. 4 February 1977 Date filed .. ...... ... ................ ............... .. ................................... . 

P r iority .~..ll!.1 ... !IJ..1..7. ......................... .. ................ . 
Action suspended until ......... .... '0...'r'::. ............................ . 

· ·· · · ···· · · ·· ····· · ···· · · · ····· ···················· •· -1-···· · ······ · ·· ···· ··· · ···· ·· · ···· · · · ····· 

Return to applicant ..................................... ...................... . 
SEP 12 1977 

Date of approval ......... ........ ................ .................................. . 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for beginning ·········SE.eJ.~ .. ~~7. .............................. . 
Date for completion .... Q.C.L .. JJ~?l ............................. . 

Extended to ................ '. ....... ............... .............................. . 

. . OCT 1 1979 Date for apph cat10n of water ........................................... . 

Extended to ..................................................................... . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed ..................... ...... .......................................... . 

Form "B'' filed ..................................................................... . 

Form "C" filed ...... 4.n:7&M.tt2. ...... ~ .-:.J-0%"tl?S 

FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed .................. ....................................................... . 

Proof received 

Date certificate issued .. .. .... ............................................... . 

Application No. G _______ §_ ___ !~~§ ______ _ 
Permit No. G ___ _ !~~-~---------------

Certificate No. ----------------------------------

Stream Index, Page No . .. .M.....::::.1:../. ........ . 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Date 
FEES PAID 

Amount Receipt No. 

·------------- ---------···········------ -------·----------------······-· 

....................... Cer t. Fee ... ........ ............ . 
FEES REFUNDED 

Date I Amount I Check No. 

--- --- ------··········· ·······-·---- ----------· ··-···-· ------ --- ------· 

Date To Whom Address Volume P age 
I. I 

... 9-5-78........ Ci tY .. of .. Klamath .. Fal ls .................... .Bo.x . .237.,. .. .Klama.th ... F-a-l-ls . .,. .. .OR-.. 9.J.60- ....... Ji.~ ...... ................. . 

REMARKS 

···········································································································································~······································································· 

SP*70900-119 



FormC ~ 
IMP~.£.NY'-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which th~tMas a. tu y been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
CertifiJt:~ a~ Ug be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection 

~

d •~ h~ \ \lrtll ade in response to the filing of this Form C. 

In tlil.e~ as ·rrigation permit, this Form C should not be ed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-
6..., .,s~f,fe mit, which it is intended to irrigate un r is ermit at any time, has actually been irrigated. " ~ V' etach and man to the State Enrlneer, Salem, O n 9 , when all of the water has been applied . 

• .,,~ .. a Application No. b.--:. .11...YL 
~~~NOTICE OF COMPLETE AP LICATIO F WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

.. ~ I, ......... ~?.~ ... .9..~.!.Y. ... g.r ... ~.~ .~~~!.~ ..... ~ ... ~.~ .. .......................... ....... , the holder of Permit No. t'-'7g6.Z,.-. 
to appropriate the public waters of the sta ~IM.L;t!gon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

accordance with the terms of said permit, o ..... .... ~.ftt.h .... day of ....... ............ AP.r.JJ ...................... ..... , 19 . .'.!.~. 
Remarks: .... P.;r.QJe.G.t ... .W.<A.$. ... Q9.TTl.P.1~.t.~.<J ... tD. ... 9:~.~.QX.g.~D.Q~ ... ~t.t.h-.... t.h.~ ... .:!:P.ct.:tJ.§..~ .... ~.~.t er ...... . 

. right ... a.P.Pl.ica t ion ... f iled .. wi th ... the .. Water ... Resources ... Departmen t .· ....... The ... proj ~.<?:~ 

.. is ... current.ly .. in ... use ... i .n .. supplying .domestic .. wa ter ... to ... t.he .. users ... of ... t .he ... Klama th 
Falls wa,,1i..~r ..SY.9:Jiim. 78 J'J/ .NESS W ~PJ I have hereunto set my han)j this ..... 1st. .. day of .... S.e.P.t .e.m.b.e.:r ........ , 19 ........ . 

.. <it~ ...... e. .. ~✓.ue. 4-. . .. .. .. ..... ... t:.£!1./B0-(;;. .. :J.ti..~.k./a#!ut/u..Ea1f-<.tt.1:e. .. &60 
(Slenature of Applicant) '--'/'· ·, (Address) 7· 

----------,--~---
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Application No. G 7695 
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Gerry Clark 

From: Gerry Clark 

Sent: Wednesday , August 24, 2011 11 :58 AM 

To: 'Dan ielle MacBain' 

Subject: RE: Permit G-7362 

Danielle, 

Page 1 of 2 

I pu lled the file and found a variety of Final Proof Surveys and drafts of certificates. None of those have yet been 
reviewed by the Department and are all , including the Final Proof, still subject to revis ion. I do not have a timeline 
for the Department's review of the documents. 

Let me know if you have any add itional questions. 

Gerry 

Gerry Clark 
Water Right Services Division 
Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 9730 I 

Phone: 503-986-081 1 
Fax: 503-986-0901 

WRD Home Page: www.wrd.state.or.us 

From: Danielle MacBain [mailto:DMacBain@gsiws.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2011 1:59 PM 
To: gerald.e.clark@state.or.us 
Subject: FW: Permit G-7362 

Hi Gerry-

I am following-up on the email below. Also, it appears there are a couple versions of proposed 
certificates in the water righ t file (Application G-7695) - is there any reason the certificate was never 
issued? 

Thank you, 

Danielle Mac Bain 

From: Danielle MacBain 
-------------------------

Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2011 10:28 AM 
To: 'gerald.e.clark@state.or.us' 
Subject: Permit G-7362 

Hi Gerry -

We are working on the City of Klamath Falls' water rights; during our review of Permit G-7362 we 
noticed that WRIS states a COBU report was received on 9/9/1994 but we are not certain that ever 
happened. Could you please check if there is a COBU pending? 

8/24/2011 



As always, I appreciate your help! 

Regards, 

Danielle MacBain 
GSI Water Solutions 
147 SW Shevlin Hixon Dr., Suite 201 
Bend, OR 97702 
Office: 541-678-5117, ext. 2 
Direct: 541-306-6663 

8/24/2011 

Page 2 of2 
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STATE OF OREGON 

COUNTY OF KLAMATH 

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT 

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO 

CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS 
P.O. BOX 237 
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 

confirms the right to use the waters of A WELL in the LOST RIVER BASIN 
for MUNICIPAL USE. 

This right was perfected under Permit G-7362. The date of priority is 
JUNE 10, 1977. This right is limited to 1.56 CUBIC FEET PER SECOND or 
its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the well. 

The well is located as follows: 

NE 1/4 NE l/4, SECTION 13, + 39 S, R 9 E, W.M.; 328~97 FEET 
SOUTH AND 344.26 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 13. 

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be 
ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is 
as follows: 

W 1/2 NW 1/4 
SE 1/4 NW 1/4 

SW ·J./4 
SECTION 12 ( 

NE 1/4 
NE 1/4 NW . 1/4 

SECTION 13 
TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST, W.M. 

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to beneficial 
use on the lands or place of use described. 

G-769 5 .BWB -----
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Permit No. G-...... .................... ..... . 

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT 

n...,n..., ·•- -,,,.._ 
L;i :i.: t, t i V t. LI 

Ji_;;~ 1 0 i977 
WATER RESOU RCES DEPT 

SALEM, OREGON 

. If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation 

···-··············May8, ... 1950 .................... - ............ State .. ot ... oregon ............ ....... ·. · ................ ......... .. ........................... .......... . 

1. Giv e name of nearest stream to which the well, tunnel or other source of water development is 

situated Lost River 
· • · . . • . {Name of stream) 

•-·-··········-··-······-··-······················ ······································ ······· ·· · ...... ..... tri butary of ........ Lost .. R.l.ver ............................. . 

2. The amount of w ater which t he applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is .. .. L.5.Q ......... cubic 
feet per second o-r .... ?.~.O. ............. ga llons per minute. 

3. The use to which the w ater is to be applied is ........ · ...... ~lJ.n.i.S.i.ri.a..l. ................ ... ......... ............................ . 

4. The well or other source is loca ted .3.~.~.:?? ft. ~.°.~.!~ .. and 3.~.~ .. :.2.~ ft. W.El.5.:t .... from the .N..:.~.: ... , 
{N. or S . ) ( E . or W .) 

corner of ..... Section ... 1.3 .. T_.395 •.. R_.9E: ..................... ........................... ..... .... ....... ........... ....... ........ ....... ................ .... .... . 
{S«tlon or subdivision) 

(U preferable , f tVe d i.sUnc• and bearln1 to sec tion comer) 

(U there L, more than o ne well , e.ac.h mwt be duc:rabed . Use sepuate sheet ll n«eswry ) 

being within the .. N..E .... 1/~ .. .C?.f...N..E. .. .1/.4 .. .C?.f. .. NE. .. .!./.1 .......... .. of Sec. . .LL ......... , Twp . . 3.9.S .•........ , R. ?~.'.·····-···, 

W . M., in the county of :····:··~·l·!3·~!3.!.~ ............................................. ..... . 

5. The .. ........... ... lJ::.!.11~·~···~·~·~·e.~t.CJ.s .. . ~.e.rri.e.11.! ................................... to be ...... J.?.Q ... t.~~.t .................... miles 
(Ca n:a l or pipe line ) 

in length, terminating . in the ~L5.:t.rJ.b_ll!.i.Cl.n ... ~.Y.~.t.e.rri ... .. ... .. ............ .. .. of Sec . .. . 1..3 ............ : ... , Twp.3.9.~., .... ........ ... , 
(S:nallut lea;al s ubdl v l.slon) 

R .... ~.~.: ............ , W. M., the proposed locat ion being shown throughout on the accompanying map. 

6. T he name of ~he well or other works is ......... f:i.e. 11.l.~Y ... l>f.e..U ............................................... ......................... . 

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS 
. . 

7. If the flow to be util i=ed is arte sian, the works to be used for the corlt rol and consen:ation of the 
supply when not in use must be described. 

8. The development will consist of ................ : .. ~.n.El.:.1;.e .. 1 . .'.. ...... ................ ............................ ·-······-··· having a 
(C lv• nwn Doer of well.a. Hinn•h. e tc.I 

diameter of ·····-·!·6-·.·-·····:· inches and an estimated depth of ...... 7.~.9. ........... fee t. It is estimated that -·····-··-··· 48 ' - . 2sg so I id 
. . 72 ' - .25 pertorated . . . 

fee t of the u:ell will require .......... .. .............. ... ............... casmg. Depth to water table 1s estimated ..... Ja .. .f.~.e.:t. 
(JI.lnd) (THlJ .. 

~~~ ~ \1>. 0 \9 



,--· ... .::... .. , G 7362 

CANAL SYSTEM OR PIPE LINE-

9. ( a ) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from 

. headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water line) ······················-··-··········· ·····-···-······ feet; wid th on bot to m 

............ ...... ........... .... ... feet ; dept h of water .................................. feet; grade ··•··· ·········-·······-···· ······· fe et fall per one 

t housand feet . 

(b) A t ............. .................. ... miles from headgate: widt1!-. on top (at water line) ········· ······ - ···· ···········-·-·-

·····~···························- feet; width on bottom ........................... · ... : .. .. . feet; dept h of water .. .. : .............. •·······- ·· ····· fee t ; 

grade ... ·.: .. . : .............. ~.~ .. : ....... feet fall per one thousand fe et. 

( c) Length of p ipe, ................................ ft.; size at intake ............... ......... in .; in· size at ....................... ..... ft. 

from intake ··-·--·-············-··· in.; size at place of u se ·· ·······················;···· in.; difference- in elevation betw een 

intake a.nd place of use, ............. ......................... ft. Is grade uniform? ..... ................ .............. Estimated capaci ty, 

····················-············ sec. ft. 
, : . . ·. ! . 

10. If pumps are to be used, giv e size and type ... ... J.?.~.~.5.t.?.n .... 8.::.1.?!. ... ~~.~P. ... ~.~.1 .. ( ... ! .~r..b .. i .. ~.~ .~ ... ~ .. .:'.~.a.~e , 
' 

............ 1.2" .. bow 1.s., ... Mode 1 .. . 12 .. ES ........... ...................................................................................................................... _ ...... . 

Give horsepower _and type of motor or engine to be used .. ~.~.~.1:.i .. i:i.9t:i.O.tJ.?.~ .. :~Y.n.:-h.r:9.~9.U..~ ... !.5-.0. .. .1:!.•P • 

1750 RPM - 460 Vo lt , Verti cl e ho l low shaft. 

11 . I f the location of the well, tunnel, or other dei:elopment work is less than one•fou rth m ile from 
a natural stream or stream channel, give the distance to the nearest point on each of such channels and 
the difference in elevation between the stream bed and the ground surface at the source of det:elopment 

12. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use ····· ····· ······························ ····-'··········•······· ·················-·····-· 

Rans:e 
Town.shlp E. or W. o( Number Ac tts 
N . or S . Willamette Merldbn . StttJon r orn--acre TTac t T 

T 39 s . R 9E . 12 SW 1/4, SW 1/4 -4e--
. .. -

" " 12 SE 1/4 , SW 1/4 .,AO--

" " 12 NW 1/4 , 5'11 1/4 _4a-

" " 12 NE 1/4 , SW 1/4 !:) 

" " 12 SW 1/4 , NW 1/4 40 

" " 12 N'li 1/4 NW 1/4 40 

" " 12 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 4.0- = 

" " 13 SE 1/4, NE 1/4 40 

" " 13 NE 1/ 4, NE 1/4 40----

" " 13 N 1/2 , NE 1/4 80---

" .. 13 SW 1/4, tJE 1/ 4 40 

" " 13 NE 11~....J.iA.. .40 

. . . \ .: ~f.'.'; 
Character of soil ......................... ................. ............. ....... ~ .... : ..... : ................ ... ............. •·········· ······················- ·· ·- - ·····-

K ind of crops raised·· ············· ·· ··· ·············· ·········· ········ ········· ··· ·· ···· ··········· ···· ······•· ••·· ····· ·····•·· ······ ·••·······-··········-· ·-······· 

; ... -;. 

C 

(_ 



..... ·-• ~ ..... · 
-~.~---""~ -·. 

: .- . 
. ~ ;:,~,!.o 4 .. 

~:...:;";_·.,.·. 
-.:::,.1(: .: 

MU:-."lCIPAL SUPPLY-

G 7:362 

13. To supply the city of . __ 5..?.~'.~~.~.~.! .... s.~~~.'..~.s .. .<?L.~!.1l.~<l.!h .. .f.c1.U.~ ............................ ....... ................... . 

i.1!: -:--·~!.~'r.~:.~············--··- county, hat:ing a p,-esent population of ···-····)i?.J.00.0 ................................... _ .. 

and an -estimated population of __ }.Z..,.9:9.9 ..... -.. ··-- in 19...~9-
. ,, .. -- A..'i - WI:.R Qt:ESTIO:SS H, IS, 16, 11 A;\"l> I& 1:-1 ALL CASES -
:14. Estimated cost of p,-o;x,sed u:OTks, $ .... 4.3.J.9.9.9 ..... ·-··---··· 

15. Construction tcOTk will begin on or before ..... 7-2-73·········· ······-- ······-······················-··········-········-····· 

16. Cons truction u:OTk u:ill be completed on or before .. ... .Ll::.7.5. .. •-·-······················· ·······························-·-

17. The water will be completely applied co the propoled use on or before .... ?:::.?.~········ ············· ··········-

18. If the ground u:ateT s-..: pply is supplemental to an existing u:ater supply, identify any appli­
ca t ion for permit, perm it, cernj:cate OT adjudicated right to appropr;aie w ater, made or held by the 

G 1541 applicant. ···················-··-·------·- --- ··-··-······- ··-· ····-··········-······················-····································· ····•.o••···· 

Remarks: ··-········-------·- ·-··-··- ·········· - ·· ··············-······················-································· ··········· ··············· 

-···---··-··········-··---··-···-------

-----·--·-·- ·····- -·····-·· ···--············ ·· ········ -····························•··· ·· ············ ···· ·· ··-··· 

·····- ---····-···-·-····--·------

-··--- --··· ·-·-·--····-···········--·--·----··--··-···--··········-·-····· ··································•······ ····················································· 

-·--··-·-··············-····-·····--·----··-······-······-··························-·············· ·····················-······································-··· 

STATE OF OREGON, l 
ss. 

Coun ty of Marion, 

This is to certify that I hat:e examined the. foregoi ng applicat ion, together with the accompanying 

• maps· and data, and return the sam,, for ·-- ... c.o.o:.e..c.t .i .on ... an.ll .... c.ompl.e .. t .io.n .•.......... .. ..... : ........ _ .............. . 

In order to retain it..t priority, ~his application mus t be returned to the State Engineer, u:ith correc­

tions on or before ·······-··-·-···------··.M.aY .... 9 .... , 19 . .7..Z.. 

WITNESS my hand this _.BU\. ..... day of ····························· ······---··-·-····--·mar.c.b. ............... , 19 ....... .7 7 

~-..-"1 . . -.. -~· ... 
';J~~_ . .. _ _.~.i~.::__._;.;_ ~--~ ----~-- ~~- ...... --- - .. :. !.~~:-""': :".-:. 

.. ..._ a;____ . 97 .• 

- - ·, 



. .. . . - -• .-:. ..... ,.. __ ·· - ·. ~- -· = 

--- ,,.. 

S TATE OF OREGON, 

County of Marion, 

FER?.!IT . .. 

T his is to certify that I have examined the foregoing applica tion and do hereby grant the same, 
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: 

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of u:ater which can be applied to beneficial use 

and shall not exceed .... J .~.?..5 ... : ..... ·.: ... c ubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the well 

or source of appropriation, or its equivalent in case of roia!.ion with other water users, from ····" ··:'.''.".1.~ .... . . 

The use to which this water is to be applied is .rn.1,1.ri.i .~.ip;iJ .............. .. .............................................................. . 

••••••• • • •••••••-••••••• •• •••• • ••••••••••••••••-••••••M••••••-•••••••• • ••••••••••• ••• ••••••••••••••••••••••••J • •••••••• • •••• •• •• •••••• •• • •••• ••• • •••• • • • ••• •••••• ••••••••• •• • •••• •• ••••• • ••• •••• • • • • • • 
. . . 

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to .............. .. ...... .......... of one cubic foot per second 

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed ..... .... . 

acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year;·-······•··•································· 

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

The well shall be cased as necessary in accordance with good practice and if the flow is ar tesian 
the works shall include proper capping and control valve to prevent the waste of ground water. 

The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring 
line, adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times. , 

The permittee shall install and maintain a u:eir, meter, or other suitable measuring dev ice, and 
shall keep a complete record of the amount of ground water withdrawn. 

The priority date of this permit is ........ J~!\.~ .. J.9., ... J9..?.?. ....................... ................. -··························-···-·········· 

Actual construction ~ork shall begin on or before ... 5~P.~~n!~.~.!: .. Jf., ... J9..?.8-....... -................... and shall 

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 .. ..7.I;. .... . 

Complete application of the water to the proposed use sha!! be made on or before October 1. 19 . .!~ .. . 

WITNESS my hand this .... ..l.2.);1' ...... day of ···:··::O~::~ .·.: ..... .. ........... . 
· ~ i'.c sources uircctor :~xm..~=.oi 
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STATE OF OREGON 

COUNTY OF KLAMATH 

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT 

[NOTE: THERE ARE TWO VERSIONS OF THIS CERT, THE 2ND FOLLOWS THIS 
1ST 

VERSION] 

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO 

CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS 
P.O. BOX 237 
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 

✓/ 
confirms the right to use the waters of A WELL in the LOST RIVER 
BASIN for MUNICIPAL USE. 

This right was perfected under Permit G-7362. The date of priority 
is JUNE 10, 1977. This right is limited to 1.56 CUBIC FEET PER 
SECOND or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the well. 

The well is located as follows: 

NE 1/4 NE 1/4, SECTION 13, T 39 S, R 9 E, W.M.; 328.97 
FEET SOUTH AND 344. 26 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF 
SECTION 13. 

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be 
ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use to which this right is 
appurtenant is as follows: 

W 1/2 NW 1/4 
SE 1/4 NW 1/4 

SW 1/4 
SECTION 12 

NE 1/4 
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 

SECTION 13 
TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST, W.M. 

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to 
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. 
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STATE OF OREGON 

COUNTY OF KLAMATH 

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT 

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO 

OREGON WATER CORPORATION 
P.O. BOX 237 
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 

confirms the right to use the waters of A WELL in the LOST RIVER BASIN 
for MUNICIPAL. 

This right was perfected under Permit G-7362. The date of priority is 
JUNE 10, 1977. This right is limited to 1.56 CUBIC FEET PER SECOND or 
its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the well. 

The well is located as follows: 

NE 1/4 NE 1/4, T 39 S, R 9 E, W.M.; 328.97 FEET SOUTH AND 
344.26 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 13. 

The amount of water used for irrigation together with the amount secured 
under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to a 
diversion of ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second (or its 
equivalent. 

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be 
ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is 
as follows: 

NW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
SW 1/4 NW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
SE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
NE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
NW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
SW 1/4 SW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
SE 1/4 SW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 

SECTION 12 

[ OBSERVE MAP, NE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
[ 2 NE'S? N 1/2 NE 1/4 80.0 ACRES 

SW 1/4 NE 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
SE 1/4 NE 1/4 40.0 ACRES 
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 40.0 ACRES 

SECTION 13 
TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST, W.M. 

The well shall be maintained in accordance with the General Standards 
for the Construction and Maintenance of Water Wells in Oregon. 

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to beneficial 
use on the lands or place of use described. 

PRELl AR 
UBJECT TO REVlSlO 
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7362 
,Permit No. G-.. ·-·····- ··-··-·-·­•· ~ 

. APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT 

!'"t--,('"')-,•--.-,~ 

L'i:.: t, ··· u 
Ji r~D 
R PT 

SAL •I. OREGON 

To Appropriate the Ground ,v aters of. the State of Oregon 

I, Oregon Water C~_:£O __ r_a_t_i_o_n ____ _ 
(Same of ap?{1antl 

~f ___ P - .. o •. Box .237 --··- ···Kl.amath .Fa_l_l_:; ___ .:... .. _:_, county of Klamat~h ____ _ 
(Postolr.1C'c Add.l"HS) 

state of ... _9.r.~goa_____ ..:/..1.f:?.o_/_._, do hereby make application foT a peTmit to c;ppropriate the 
following described ground wate,-s of the state of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS: 

. If the applicant is a corporation, gi,:e date and place of incorporation 

_ ___ · ~ .Y. ... 8.._19.5.0 ___ ··-···---· State .. of . Oregon·······-······-·······-·---------

J. G i..:e name of nearest stream to which the well, tunnel or otheT source of water dtrelopment is 

situated ____ L_ost River 

-----------------------~:_-- - ·~ tributary. ~f ·--~ost River 

2. The amount of water which the applicant intends· to apply to beneficial use ~ ~(i __ cubic 
feet peT second OT •.•• ?_o__9.··---·-·· gallons per minute. 

3 Th h•. h h t · b 1· d · · mun i cl_pa I . e use to u: 1c t e wa er is to e app ,e is - ·-·-·· ····-······ ··· -· 

4. . The well OT otheT source is located 328 -97 ft. South and 344 .26 ft. West ' ',n;. the N .E. 
(N.«s., - ... , (LarW.> ~ 

COTneT of Section 13 T.39S. R.9E. ""' 
(Section ot aubdl~bloa) 

-------------------·-··•·•··--··-•--·-----··------------ - --------------{U Pttl~blc. c h-. d.lrtancc and b<tarinc to MCUon comc.r> 

(U the.rt b more Uuin ooe weU. c.ach mY.St be dncnbed. u- -parale: ahftt ti ~ 

being within the .. ~.L!/.~_.2L~.f..!/1 .. 9.f .... ~~ .. .!.f..'L_ ...... of Sec. . .1.3 .. -........ , Twp . .39.s...______: R ~:.-., 

W. M., in the c~nty of __ K_l_a_m_a_t_h_ 

s. The ·--·- 1_2-inch asbestos .. cement ··--····--····-···- ·-- io be-__ 320 fee'"'t ____ miles 
-(Ca.n21 OI' plpt llM) 

in length, terminating. in the ~.i.3.!.r:J.P.~!.!.~.".1 ... ~.Y.~.!~':1 .. _ ...... -··-- ···-·· of Se~:· .. .L~.~ T,q).9.~~----· - -, 
(S.,u,Jlut tccat •ubdl't'lsion) 

R. ... 2.~.: ......... _, W . M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accomp,,"nyi~ map. 

6. The name of ~he well or other works is ······-·!:f.~11.!.!!Y.-!'f.~_I . .!. .... __ .... _. ____ _____ _ 

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS 
. . 

7. If the flow to be utili:::ed is artesian, the tL·orks to be used for the control and coiurrrat ion of the 
supply when not in use must be described. 

----
----·---·-·- - --···----·-·····-···--·--····-···········-·······-·-··-··--·-·-··-··-············-------- -

8. The de,:elopment will consist of ......... ....... : .. 9.~~.:.~.e··'·-'--······ ················-·········------- haL·ing a 
. . CClve """"°"'" ol welt'• tunne l• . elL.I 

d iameter of ·····-~§. ... --···- inches and an esti mated depth of ...... 2.!5.9. ..... ·-··· fee! . It is estimctd that -····--·-48' - 2c3 solid .. 72 ' - :25 pc rtorated . . . S f 
feet of the tL·ell u:tll reqwre ·······-·····- ·······················-·· casmg. Dept h to water table u est,rnc.m _ J ........ e.e.1. 

· <lttnd> crorcu 

I 



- .. · ~·. ¥' · .. ·\ ____ : .. )~·' 
,, .. ·. -•·; :-- : . 

·f 

CANAL SYSTE:.\1 OR PIPE LINE-

9. ( a) Gii:e d imension~ at each point .of canal where materially changed i _ . 

headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water line} ···------­

--·-·--··-···- ···- - ··· feet; depth of water ···----- ····-·-··-·:. feet; grade ···-­

thousand feet. 

--- - ·- feet; width on bottom ___ _ . .. : .. ___ feet; depth of water ... ~ .. :... _ __ _,_ 

grade ..:.. .. ~" ·· " feet fall per one thousand feet. 

(c) Length of pipe, _______ ft.; size at intake·----- in.; in· si;::e at ______ jt.. 

from intake ______ in.; size at place of use _______ in.; difference-- in elei:ation betu:ee-n 

intake a.nd place of use, _____ ___ ft. Is grade uniform? _ _ _ ____ Estimated capacity, 

_______ sec. ft. 

__ .1.2" bow Is.., .. Mode I .. 12 E,_.,S'--- -------- -·-·-- -·--·-- ···---- ----

Give horsepower . . and type of motor qr engine to be used -~~~.!l.r:i.s!'iou.~e Synchronous IS0_H.P. 

,-,, .-.· . ___ 1_7_S_0_RPM_ ,_-_4_6_o_v_o_l_t_, _v_e_rt_ i_c_l-'-.e_ho_l_l o_w_ s __ h_a_f_t_. ____ _ 

11. If the location of the tcell, tunnel, or other development work is less than one-fourth mile from 
a natural stream or stream channel, give the distance to the nearest point on each of such channe!s end 
the difference in elevation between the stream bed and the ground surface at the source oj development 

12. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use ----------·---------

Rane• 
T_,,.,,,p E..orW. ot. SI.Uft!Mr.A.crN: 
N . ors. WIIJ.atQc\\e Merictb.A . - Forty•a<n Tnct To S. lrn.l"ated 

-
T 39 S. R 9E. 12 · SW 1/4, SW 1/4 40 

. . - .... -
" .. 12 SE ·1/4, SW 1/4 40 

.. " 12 l NW 1/4, SW 1/4 I 4'.) 

.. .. 
! 12 NE (/4, SW 1/4 i !:) 

I 

.. " 12 SW 1/4, NW 1/4 40 

.. .. 12 N'II 1/4 NW 1/4 I 40 

.. " 12 SE (/4 NW 1/4 I <!O 

.. " 13 SE 1/4, NE 1/4 I 40 

.. .. 13 NE 1/4, NE 1/4 I 40 

.. .. 13 
.. 

1/2, 
I 

N NE 1/4 60 -
.. .. 13 SW 1/4, llE 1/4 40 

.. 
" 13 NE 114 - ~4 -40 

Character of soil . .~.: ?f-\'; ---- ···········-····················-···-···-·-·--·--·-········--··-···--··-

Kind of crops ra ised ·······-······-··- ·····-···•······ ······· ·····································-·-··- ·········--··-········· ·- ····· ·· ·-··-······· 

( 

( 



M1..T)."1CIP.-\L SUPPLY-

13. To supply the ~ry of _ Scuth~a.~t Suburbs of !<la,:,ath Fa 11 s ·-····----·--··········-- - - ···-

~'.': -.-.--~!.~::'.~J~···-····---· -- cou,ity, ha;:i~g ·a p,-esent po;,-.Jlation of ·-····Yi~.OO.O_ ...... _ ........................ _ 

and an -estima ted population of _ _ · 3_7~•-0C.c.00 ____ in 19 8!> 
. ,. 
: . 

A..-.S\\-at Qt:ESTIO:-.S It. IS. 1,. 17 A..'-0 11 1:0, .-\LL C.'1.SES 

_:14. Estinu:ted cost of proposed tcOTks, s~.900•='-----

15. Construction tcOTk iciU begin on OT beJOTe 7 2-7~3~-- -----·-- ----

16. Construction icork i..--ill be compkted on OT beJOTe - · IZ-7:1~--- -

17. The water will be completely ap;,lied to ihe pro;,oud use on C T bejore ... J...··J_f?. .. -.. -··---··-···-·­

l8. If the ground icater supply is supplemental lO an e~ting u:a:er supply, identify any a ppli-
cation for perm it , permit, cer.:j:ccre OT adjt<dicated right to appropr;c:e w ater, made or held by !he 

G 1541 

ST ATE OF OREGON, 

Ccr.mty of Marion, 

- --- ·······- -··-··-·····- ·-···-·····-·-

-----··-····-·--····-··--

-------- ---·····---

--------·-··---

This is to certify that I hai:e e:rcmined the_Jorego-~ 9 applicat ion, together with the accompanying 

· m.aps and data, and return the same joT •• _ .c.o.i::.u :.i:.t .i..o_;i_ a nd .... c.o.::iple . .t.1.o.o .• __ ._ ... - .:-..................• -. 

-------- - --- - ------------------- ·---···---- -·-··············-··-······· 
In order to reta in its priority, this application must bo? returned to the State Engineer, u: ith corrcc-

t io= on or before ., _ ____ _ ___ :May _ _9_ , 19_u__ 

WIT.VESS my hand this _ 8 t..'l. ..... day o/ ··---- --- ··- - - ·"'ax:ch. __ ._········• 19 ....... .7 7 

JA~ES E. SE XSO:. 

:B; ~k 4~!;~~~~ 



STA TE OF OREGON, 

Co unty of Marion, 

PER ;>.llT 

< 
· Th is is to cer tify that I ha t,e examined the fo regoing applicat ion and do hereby grant the same 
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the follo u;ing limitations and conditions: ;-;,•;'!, 

' >'- ."'t 

The right herein granted i5 limited to the amount of u:ater which can be applied to benefic,~'z us/ 
. . •. , 

and shall not erce~d .... } .~.~§_: ___ -_,: ·cubic feet per second mecsured a t the point of dic~sion fro;,. th! ioeU • 

or source of appropriation, or its e" uivalent in case of ; ota_t_ion with other water usen, from ._~ --=-~\!_'_:_ 

The use to which this u:ater is to be applied is .m..':'.TIJ.s.ip~J ..... _. ___ .... - .~~--

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ____ _____ of 01<e cubic foot per second 

or its equit,alent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed ___ _ 

acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year:"--------·-­

\ 

------·-··---·-·· 

·-·-··-··-··-··-------- ------ --------

--·-·--·-··········-·······-------- ·-··------·-·---····-·····------ - ---- - ---

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper sta!e officer. 

The u:ell shall be cased as necessary in accordance w ith good practice and if the flow is arresian 
the u:orks shall include proper capping and control 1:alt:e to pre1:ent the waste of ground u:ater. 

The works constructed shall include an cir line and pressure gauge or an access pore for measuring 
line, a dequate to determine u:ater level elevation in the well at all times. • 

The permittee shall install and maintain a u:eir, meter, or other suitable measuring det:ice, end 
shall keep a complete record oj the amount of ground u:ater withdrawn. \ 

T 

The priority date of this permit is __ ,!~!}.L t.9.~ 1~9_7_7 _________ ______ _ 

Act~! construction ~rk shall begin on or before - ~pJ;.~m!?.~_g _, 1978 ___ ___ _ and shall 

thereaf ter be prosecuted with reasonable dilige nce and be completed on or before October I, 19. __ 7~'3 __ 

Complete applicat ion of the water to rite proposed use sna l? be made on or before October I , 19..!.~---
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June 17, 1993 

water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, or. 97310 

RECEIVED 
JUN 1 8 1993 

rv AT ER RESOU RCES DE~T. 
SALEM , OREGON 

Re: Required Well Water Level Reporting Under Terms of Permit 

The City of Klamath Falls is the holder of groundwater permit 
No.G7362. 

This permit contains a provision which requires the City to 
measure the static water level in each well under this permit and 
report measurements to the Water Resources Department quarterly 
each year. 

Please accept this letter as the second quarter report (April 1-
June 30) of 1993. 

MEASUREMENT REPORT 

Well Name or Number 

Measurement Date 

Person taking measurement 

Henley Well #12 

5-28-1993 

David Reed ---------------------
Description of measuring point ------------------
static Water Level 66' feet below land surface and pumping at 
410 gallons per minute. 

Length of time well was idle before measurement ---------

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me at 883-
5367. 

Sincerely, ~ r.:::; . Uf 

Utilities Coordinator 



June 17, 1993 

Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, or. 97310 

RECEIVED 
JUN 1 8 1993 

WAT ER RESOU RCES DE~T. 
SALEM, OREGON 

Re: Required Well Water Level Reporting Under Terms of Permit 

The City of Klamath Falls is the holder of groundwater permit 
No.G7362. 

This permit contains a provision which requires the City to 
measure the static water level in each well under this permit and 
report measurements to the Water Resources Department quarterly 
each year. 

Please accept this letter as the second quarter report (April 1-
June 30) of 1993. 

MEASUREMENT REPORT. 

Well Name or Number 

Measurement Date 

Person taking measurement 

Henley Well #12 

5-28-1993 

David Reed ---------------------
Description of measuring point -------------------
static Water Level 66' feet below land surface and pumping at 
410 gallons per minute. 

Length of time well was idle before measurement ---------

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me at 883-
5367. 

Sincerely, 

4~ 
danne Bishop 
Utili ties Coordinator 
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OCT 2 0 1993 CITY OF _ ... ...HATH FALLS 
!'IA! Lii .-: •. ~1 ;_;Li i-?C t.S DE~J .. 

l §AL~f-1, Ol~EGON: DEEP WELL STATIC LEVEL MONITORING 
~ 

Quarter 2·.1 ( SEPTEMBER 1993) Desc. of Measuring Point 1 - 2" Pipe (Access hole @ We ll head) 
3 2 -
4 Weather - Overcast= 0 Clear = C 

Snow - Sn Rain = R 

WELLS ACCESS DATE TIME OTHER WEATHER TEHP WATER . LEVEL IDLE OPERATOR 
PUMPS STATIC RUNNING TIHE ' 
RUNNING 

,, 0 17 I Well #7 
.• ,!., 

2" PIPE 9/1/93 9:30 AM 9 & 8 C 50 
Gl541 (. < 

Well. #8 AIR "9/1/93 -9:00 AM 9 C 500 NOT ABLE 
G154l TO OBTAIN l EADING 

' 
Well 'i -i '; AIR 9 I 1 /93· 9:00 Af1 8 C 50° 41 I 
G756 

, 

Well #10 AIR 9/1/93 9:00 AM 9 & 8 C 500 5' 
G1541 

.... 
Well #25 ) CAPPED 
G11324 C1 "' 

Fremont ). AIR .9/1/93 10:30 AM C : 60° 109' 
Well #11 .') 

I• 

Gll082 G . . 

Henley AIR 9/1/93 11:45 AM c· . 700 74' 
Well #1~~~ 
G7362 1 

Homedale 
Well #13 AIR 9/-1/93 11:00 AM C 66 0 56' 

✓ 

G9241 r; ~. 

Unity #18 
.. 

hil2" 9/1/93 11:30 AM C 700 64' 
G9242 . . . . 

Balsro #20 .' \ 2" PIPE 
9/1/93 780 119 1/2' G3011 &. '? IJ 1 :00 PM C . . . .. 

Gl1090 \ .. 

Debbie #22 2'.' PIPE 9/1/93 : 1:30 PM C 780 61 '. 
310854 , •, 



1 

OCT 2 0 ·1993 
Nffi f_.; \ , ;,.JvU 1;0::.S DE~Ta 

· §;\LEM, ORf.GOf\f 

CITY OF ·~ _ .. ..MATH FALLS 

DEEP WELL STATIC LEVEL MONITORING 

~uarter 2·.1 1993) 3 '------------ Desc. of Measuring Point 

Weather - Overcast= 0 

1 - · 2" Pipe (Access hole@ Wellhead) 
2 -

4 Clear = C 
(DAY AFTER EARTHQUAKE) Snow - Sn Rain = R 

WELLS ACCESS DATE . TIHE OTHER WEATHER TEHP WATER . LEVEL IDLE OPERATO R 
PUMPS STATIC RUN NING TIHE 
RUNNING 

;
1ell #7 9 /21/93 12:30 PM 13 . 5' AIR REBD 
}1541 

il'ell #8 . 
}1541 

,.,Jell . #9 
9/21/93 12:38 PM 7' AIR REED 

:i756 ' 

;'ell #10 9/21/93 12:45 .PM 6' AIR REED 
}1541 

-'lell #25 CAPPED 
9/21/93 

TAPE 
Gl 1324 1:00 PM 2" ABV GRND REED 

r'remont : 

,.;rell #11 '9/21/93 1.: 25 PM 104' AIR llOO REED 
}11082 

:-Ienley 
9/21/93 2: 3,0 PM 

. . 
69' AIR 430 REED lell #12 

37362 ; 

Homedale 
',,'ell #13 9/21/93 1:45 PM 54' AIR REED 

G9241 

IJni ty ti 18 
.. 

9/21/93 2:05 PM 64' WIRE REED 
}9242 . . 

3alsrn #20 11:35 AM 105' AIR REED' 
}3011 & . . . • · 

}11090 .. 

Jebbie U22 9/21'/93 ll:30 AM 59' ~ AIR REED 
}10854 



KLAMATH FALLS, OR 
226 S. 5TH STREET P.O. BOX 237 97601 

503 883-5366 FAX 503 883-5390 

October 17, 1993 

Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, Or. 97310 

OCT 2 0 1993 
NATER Rt.::iuu, ,.__,::_ ~ UEPT. 

SALEM, OREGON 

Re: Required Well water Level Reporting Under Terms of Permit 

The City of Klamath Falls is the holder of groundwater permit 
No.G7362. 

This permit contains a provision which requires the City to 
measure the static water level in each well under this permit and 
report measurements to the water Resources Department • quarterly 
each year. 

Please accept this letter as the third quarter report (July 1-
September 30) of 1993. 

MEASUREMENT REPORT 

Well Name or Number Henley Well #12 ----------=------.;.;._ _________ _ 

Measurement Date 9-01-1993 

Person taking measurement Fred Singleton ----------~---------
Description of measuring point ------------------
static Water Level 74 feet below land surface and pumping at ----410 gallons per minute. 

Length of time well was idle before measurement ---------

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me at 883-
5367. 

,,.-S:\-ncerely, 

\ >. / ,{~Al j A 

~~ 1~7· 
Vo anne Bishop 
Utilities Coordinator 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
Q0\1£"""" 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

February 25, 1980 

H.F. Smith 
Attorney at Law 
540 Main Street 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-3066 
1-800- 452-7813 

Files G-861 
G-1679 
G-7695 

I have reviewed the permits described by Nos. G-1541 
and G-756. There are no statements that would in any way bind 
the water right permit holder to provide domestic water to any 
owners within the described areas of the permits. 

If copies of these permits 'are still required, they 
will be furnished upon receipt of the required copy fee of 
$3.25. 

SCB: lcj 

I trust this will provide the information you need. 

Sincerely, 

Stephen C. Brown 
Water Rights Engineer 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
GOVERNOR 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 

December 10, 1979 

Forrest E. Cooper 
Attorney at I.aw 
35 G St. S. 
Lakeview, OR 97630 

Subject: City of Klarnath Falls, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Cooper: 

378-3066 

G-7695 
G-861 
G-1679 

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated December 4, 1979, directed 
to Mr. James E. Sexson, Director of this office, requesting informa.tion re­
garding the water rights initiated in the name of the Oregon Water Canpany. 

Certificate numbered 32192 confirms the use of the waters fran ....-ell No. 9 
for rrnmicipal purposes within certain sections of land which 'were described 
in the certificate. I am enclosing a copy for your reference. 

Certificate numbered 32193 confirms the use of water fran four ....-ells, being 
wells No. 3, No. 6, No. 7, arrl No. 8. The distribution area as described on 
this certificate is identical to the other. 

In addition, the Ore:Jon Water Corporation made applica-tr.ion for the 11Hanley 
well 11

, primarily to serve new sul:divisions located in Sections 12 and 13 of 
'I'c:Mnship 39 South, Range 9 Fast, W. M. A copy of the map which accaupanied 
the application is enclosed for your reference. This pennit was assigned to 
the City of Klamath Falls in 1978; proof has not been sul:mitted, nor a con­
firming certificate issued. 

If wells other than those described in the rights outlined arove are being 
used for rrnmicipal purposes, our records do not reflect this. 

I trust this will provide the informa.tion you seek. 

RHJ :tld 
enclosures 

Sincerely, 

RALPH H. JACKSCN 
Supervisor 
Application/Permit Section 



FORREST E. COOPE.R 
ATTORNEY- AT-LAW 

35 G STRElET SOUTH 

LAKEVIEW. OREGON 976 3 0 

December 4 , 1979 

Mr . James E. Sexson, Director 
Water Resources Department 
555 13th Street NE 
Salem , OR 97310 

TELEPHONE 
A REA CODE ( 503 ) 947 -335 5 

if :: fi) 

I [' - J 1979 
WATER hESUURCES DEPT 

SALC ,1, OREGON 

Re : City of Klamath Falls , Oregon 

Dear Mr. Sexson : 

The Oregon water company previously owned the water system that 
serves the City of Klamath Falls . I would like to know whether 
or not the certificates of water right which were issued to that 
firm and which are now the property of t he City of Klamath 
Falls which bought the system a couple of years ago , described 
the service area to be served by the municipal supply to which 
the certificates relate. 

FEC/ jl 

(_ 

Forrest E . Cooper 
) 



ROBERT W . STRAUB 
cov, , ,-.,o, 

... 

---------- - - ---- - - -

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 9731 0 

October 2, 1978 

City of Klamath Falls 
Attenti on : Tom Barnes , Supt . Uti li ties 
Box 237 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 

Dear Mr . Barnes, 

PHONE 378-8508 

Fi.le No. G-7695 

We have changed our records to show you as holder of permit G-7362 . 
Our receipt No. 5922, covering the $2 .00 assignment recording fee 
has been sent to Oregon Water Corporation. 

Thank you for your letter of September 8, 1978 advising us of 
completion of the water system . We will set your file up for 
survey and make a final proof inspection of the project the next 
time our engineers are i n the area. In the meantime, the permit 
will remain valid evidence of your right to the use of water. 

TES/dw 
cc : Oregon Water Corporation 

P. 0. Box 7488 
Boise, Idaho 83700 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 

---------------------------



-- -- ------- - - -----------------====- ------
The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water Resources Director, 
1118 Cbemeketa S~., N;E., Salem, Oregon 97310, together with a recording 
fee of $2.00. S"S'~- !3!"'$1: A/IF 



CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 

September 8, 1978 

Water Resources Dept. 
555 13th St . N. E. 
Salem, OR 97310 

Attn: Mr. Tom Shook 

RECEIVED 
SEP 11 1978 

WATllt RISOURCII DIPr. 
SALIM, OREGON 

RE: Fi le G 7691 - Permit No. G 7362 

Dear Mr. Shook: 

226 SO. FIFTH STREET 
ZIP CODE 97601 

TELEPHONE 884-3161 
AREA CODE 503 

The City of Klamath Fal Is purchased the water system serving domestic water 
service to this area, from Oregon Water Corporation, on Apri I 28, 1978. The 
sale included transfer of al I deeds, easements, water rights , etc. on the 
above closing date. 

The City Water Department, after this date, completed the construction on 
the Henley Wei I as per permit No. G 7362. This wel I began supplying domestic 
water to the users of the Klamath Fal Is Water System in August 1978 . 

If we can be of any further assistance in the assignment of this water right 
please cal I me or Harold Derrah at City Hal I. 

Sincerely, 

(V(Jm~ 
Tom Barnes 
Supt. Utilities 

TB:ew 
cc - Harold Derrah 

SISTER CITY 
ROTORUA, NEW ZEALAND 



Oregon Water Corporation 
P.O. Box 237 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 

G 7362 

September 22, 1977 
G 7695 



Oregon Water CorpoBati on 
P.O. Box 237 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 

Gentlemen: 

G-7695 

24 June 1977 

Thank you for returning your application number G-7695 
and the map which now shows the area of use and distri­
buticn system. 

Your application is now satisfactory and a permit will 
be issued in 30 to 60 days~ 

VRG:lcj 

Sincerely, 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Ri ghts Engineer 

378-3066 



OREGON WATER CORPORATION• P.O. BOX 237 • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • (503) 882-3436 

June 8, 1977 

Water Resources Department 
1178 Chemeketa Street N.E., 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Attention: Vestal R. Garner, 
Water Rights Engineer 

Dear Mr. Garner: 

~CtiV 
J Ui~ 101977 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 

Enclosed is tbe resubmittal of our application for a permit to use 
1.56 cubic feet per second of water from a wel I for municipal use. 

The application number given us for referenc ~,.;..~~~7: e have 
also enclosed the map describing the area of primary distribu-
tion which you requested in your letter of March 8, 1977. 

A copy of the receipt which you Issued to us for our application fee 
is included. 

Yours very truly, 

OREGON WATER CORPORATION 

~.1~ 
GDB:m 
Enclosures 

A General Waterworks Company 



378-3066 

May 17, 1977 :Pile No . G- 7695 

Oregon Water Corporation 
P. O. Box 237 , 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 

Dear Sire: 

Your application numbered G-7695 , which was returned to you for com­
pletion, endorsed so that in order to retain its date of priority, 
should have been received in this o!tic~ on or before Mey 9, 1977, 
has not been received . 

It has, therefore, lost its priority, but may be reinstated and given 
a new priority date as ot the day it is again received. 

VRG:cah 

Sincerely 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Rights Engineer 



Oregon Water Corportaion 
P.O. Box 237 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 

Attetnion: Glenn D. Bowen, Manager 

Dear Mr. Bowen: 

378-3066 

G-7695 

8 March 1977 

We have received your map of the well location, fees of 
$37.00 and application for a permit to use 1.56 cubic feet 
per second of water from a well for municipal use. For 
reference, your application is No. G-7695. 

Before a permit can be issued in approval of this appliiation, 
a map describing the area of use and primary distribution 
system is required, This map should be in agreement with the 
application and locate your use by Township, Range, Section 
and quarter-quarter section, , as done in Item No. 12. 

I'm returning your application to be resubmitted with a pro­
per map. The application is endorsed so that in order to 
retain its priority date, it must be received in this office 
on or before May ·9, 1977. 

LT/VRG:lcj 
encl: Receipt No. 57924 

Sincerely, 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Rights Engineer 



hESOURCES DEPT. 

t r"\~ ~ ~ ~ J 

J lj,.J 10 1977 
,WATER RESOURCES DEPT, 

SA1.£M, 0REGON_,;r 

REc£1Pr Appl.rB'e. 2 b 9s: L / 77 ~ 0 ~-------.----';lJ.J_~i,,/'.L.L.~---=--~ Trs!J:l ./ Salem, Ore., l. ~ 

J~~~,g_u-p:p.._...:::l:i.~~·~t~DL\ • .--v..ot;~--l"fYr-Rece1ved from _ t .-./ 

7 D Cash□ M.0.0 Check~­s 3.o 
Examination fees: Recording fees: 

Surface waler . ....... • ••• • •••• S 6 
Grauna waler •• • • •• • .• ••••• • . . s a a, 0 
Tronsfe, •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Misce llaneous fees: 
Sluepnnt,ng • • • • • • • • • • • · O 
Copying • • • • • • • • • • • • • • LJ 
Cert,l ication . • • • • • • · • • • • O 
M,sc Recording • • • · · • .Q 
Prole s r • • · · · · • • •• •• • g 
E,1ens1on cA time • • • • • • • 

S, ____ _ 

P bli cotion of notice •· ··· · · · ·· · s 
u s 
uodrongle account .• · · · ··· · · · · · - ----

Adiud,cot ,on fee . .... .. ... .... .. S 

Power license fee ...... . . . . . . . . . \, _ ___ _ 
S, ___ _ _ 

Hydroelectric license fee s _ ___ _ 
s, ____ _ 

--- ------- S-----

Water Well Construction: 

------- - Exam. s ___ _ -------__ Lie. 

Certificate Recording fees: 

All other. 

57924 

s ____ . 

MS I NC INTE.-MAT I OHA\. ausurn:ss ,o.-

;;;) 

s 
s / J. oo 
S, ___ _ 

S,-,-__ _ 

s, ___ _ 

s ___ _ 

S----




